Fencers (al, structured order - 119 fencers)

name and first name

NOVIKAU Artsiom
MIKHALCHUK Andrei
HANCHAROU David
KIRPICHOU Kirill
BRAJDIC Josip
CANALI Nag
GUYADER Adrien
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
COLLEAU Charles
DUBARRY Baptiste
SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine
VILLACAMPA Remy
KASSYMOV Nurlan
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay
LOVINS Antons
KOZLOVS Artjoms
BOBYLEV Andrey
EFIMOV Kirill
GLADKOV Andrey
KARIMULLIN Rafik
KEYZEROQOV Daniil
KISHCHENKQV Mikhail
KURALEV Vasily
LOKHANOQV Konstantin
SEMIN llya
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
SKURATOV Vasiliy
STEPANOQV Artemiy
TSAREV Vasiliy
ADZJIGIREY Nikita
ANTONOV Mikhail
BULOCHKO Aleksandr
BYKOV Mirosav
CHERKASQV Daniil
DMITRIEV Alexander
DOMNIN Dmitriy
FEDORQV Danil
FEDULOV Nikolay
GERASIMOV Gleb
GOLOVIN Dmitriy
IGNATOV Igor

ILIN Andrey
ILYASHENKO Sergey
ILYIN lvan
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
KOVALEV Daniil
KUDRYAVTSEV Daniil
KURCHEV Aleksander
KURUDIMOQV Viktor
LEONOV Alexanr
LEVCHENKO Stanisav

nat.

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
KAZ
KAZ
LAT
LAT
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Cadet Circuit
club number
19
MSIT 284
SCAF RB 152
SCAF RB 273
MFC 158
ANNECY 15
CANNESCE 288
GEMENOS 28
TARBES 27
TARBES 102
TARBES 159
TARBES 208
318
272
SALVO
190
52
53
55
197
356
270
33
92
194
41

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

291
59

313

249
40

189

256
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date of birth

2/5/1996
29/8/1996
10/3/1997
17/5/1998
12/8/1996

6/7/1996
16/4/1997
16/5/1997

6/3/1996
29/3/1997
12/2/1997
15/3/1996
11/7/1997
10/1/1998
5/11/1998
13/3/1998

29/10/1997
11/12/1996
18/7/1997

3/4/1997
15/5/1996
3/10/1997

4/4/1996

10/11/1998
13/3/1996
17/12/1997
14/1/1996
28/7/1996
24/7/1996
27/7/1997
30/3/1998
29/9/1998
12/2/1996
20/5/1998
8/2/1997
2/8/1998
29/11/1996
10/10/1998
15/8/1997
8/7/1997
26/12/1998

3/8/1998

8/1/1996
25/6/1997

2/3/1998
14/7/1997

10/12/1998

4/6/1998
9/12/1997

2/1/1997

10/12/1996
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Fencers (all, structured order - 119 fencers)

name and first name

LOGACHEV Arseniy
MAKAROV Evgeniy
MIRONENKO Alexey
MISEV Grigoriy
MISHCHENKO Vasiliy
MURTAZAEV Shamil
NAUMOV Alexey
NIKANOV Andrey
NIKITIN Pavel
NOKHRIN llya
ONUFRIEV Nikita
OVCHAROQV Denis
PANTELEEV Arseniy
PAZYAK Oleg
PHILIPPOV Maksim
PODKIDY SHEV Igor
RUBAN Vladimir
RULEV Vladimir
SHPUNOV Vladislav
SOROKIN Dmitriy
STEPANOQV Kirill
STEPANOV Mark
STROKIN Nikita
TARAMAEYV Konstantin
TRUNTAEV Daniil
VASIAEV Alexander
YAKOVENKO Nikita
DEMYANOV Dmytro
SADOVETS Vlavydav
KARAKAY Oleksandr
NIKITIN lurii
BAGINSKIY Ivan
DANILIUK Vladislav
ILCHUK Vadym
POLISHCHUK Maksym
TARYKYN Viktor
BIRIUKOV Mykola
LEVCHUK Vladidav
MELNIK Borys
SVYATNENKO Bogdan
YATSIUK Oleksandr
BUBKO Daniil
PLATONOV Bogdan
TRYFONOV Yevgen
KOZYARCHUK Sergiy
BOROJERDI Ameen
CHIN Edward

DALLI Jeffrey

DAVIS Joseph
FITZGERALD Jonathan
GLEESON Andrew

nat.

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Cadet Circuit
club number
NATIONAL TEAM 261
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM 316
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM 253
NATIONAL TEAM 95
NATIONAL TEAM 97
NATIONAL TEAM 31
NATIONAL TEAM 315
NATIONAL TEAM 235
NATIONAL TEAM 245
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM 266
NATIONAL TEAM 65
NATIONAL TEAM 71
NATIONAL TEAM 8
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM 47
NATIONAL TEAM 18

150
317
CHERKASY 202
CHERKASY 124
KHMELNITSKIY
KHMELNITSKIY
KHMELNITSKIY
KHMELNITSKIY
KHMELNITSKIY 17
KIEW 287
KIEW 437
KIEW 285
KIEW
KIEW 275
NIKOLAEV
NIKOLAEV 1
NIKOLAEV 117
ODESSA 281
118
4
99
184
50
201
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date of birth

22/5/1997
16/1/1996
13/7/1996
10/1/1997
3/12/1996
13/3/1997
12/11/1997
30/6/1998
25/4/1997
5/5/1996
30/1/1997
8/3/1996
7/6/1999
13/10/1997
18/1/1996
15/5/1996
6/9/1996
6/11/1996
5/1/1996
28/6/1997
26/3/1996
22/10/1998
1/6/1996
18/6/1998
12/10/1997
22/1/1996
6/1/1997
8/5/1996
9/6/1997
7/11/1996
25/9/1996
27/7/1997
27/5/1999
13/2/1998
1/2/1996
10/9/1996
28/4/1997
1/10/1997
14/10/1998
2/5/1999
10/3/1998
23/9/1997
12/10/1996
18/1/1998
30/5/1996
20/5/1996
4/8/1996
8/10/1996
11/2/1996
22/5/1996
21/8/1996
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Fencers (all, structured order - 119 fencers)

name and first name

GOKEA Siegfried
GORLOFF Alexander
KWONG Samuel
LIANG Calvin
MARCUS Benjamin
MENG Jason
MERCHANT Julian
MITRANI Joseph
MURPHY Blake
NATANZON Benjamin
PASCUAL Johannes
SHAINBERG Jonah
WALKER Alex
WANG Royce
BEKCHANOV Spartak
SHAGAEV Bobur
TIMASHUK Sergey

nat.

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
uzB
uzB
uzB

Cadet Circuit

club number
58

22
24
186
32
82

91
186
364

98
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date of birth

15/11/1996
20/7/1996
1/1/1998
5/6/1997
29/1/1996
30/4/1996
12/5/1997
14/4/1996
26/4/1996
6/5/1997
3/1/1997
31/1/1996
6/8/1997
4/4/1997
9/5/1997
29/7/1999
3/8/1997

page 3/3



Formula of the competition

119 fencers
1 poules: round

119 fencers

17 poules of 7

Separation by : clubs, regions, countries
95 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 95 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau find

Cadet Circuit
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 10:00 pisteNo 2

Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

ANTONOV Mikhail
ONUFRIEV Nikita
GOLOVIN Dmitriy
KURUDIMOV Viktor
BOROJERDI Ameen
PLATONOV Bogdan
DUBARRY Baptiste

PouleNo2 10:00 pisteNo 3

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA

UKR
FRA
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Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS, VASIUTIN Alexey UKR

STEPANQV Mark
KOVALEV Daniil
DMITRIEV Alexander
NIKITIN Pavel
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay
TRYFONOV Yevgen
CHIN Edward

PouleNo3 10:00 pisteNo 4

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
KAZ
UKR
USA
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Referee: BUTAKOV Andrei RUS, BAKER Brad USA

STEPANOQV Kirill
NIKANOV Andrey
BULOCHKO Aleksandr
CHERKASOV Daniil
SHAINBERG Jonah
NIKITIN lurii
BEKCHANOV Spartak

PouleNo4 10:00 pisteNo 5
Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

MISEV Grigoriy
SHPUNOQV Vladisav
MURTAZAEV Shamil
MIRONENKO Alexey
DALLI Jeffrey
GUYADER Adrien
DEMYANOV Dmytro

PouleNo5 10:00 pisteNo 6

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
UKR
uzB

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA

FRA

UKR
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Referee: NAZLYMOV Vitaly USA, FITSEV Aleksey RUS

LEVCHENKO Stanislav
BIRIUKOV Mykola
HANCHAROU David
KURCHEV Aleksander
CANALI Nag
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
PASCUAL Johannes

RUS
UKR
BLR
RUS
FRA
RUS
USA
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VIM

0.167
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.500
1.000
0.833

VIM

0.400
0.000
0.800
0.600

abando

0.800
0.400

VIM

0.333
0.667
0.167
0.667
1.000
0.500
0.167

VIM

0.167
0.833
0.667
0.000
1.000
0.333
0.500

VIM

0.833
0.167
0.333
0.500
0.667
0.667
0.333

ind.

ind.

-12

6

9
-3

ind.

HS
22
21
20
20
26
30
29

HS
15
13
23
23

22
16

HS
17
23
15
23
30
23

HS
14
28
24
15
30
20
23

HS
29
15
22
22
26
26
21

rank

NEFE WO o N

rank

AP NWDNO O

rank

Nh_h P WODNO

rank

A O RPNWDNO

rank

AQWNDONPFP

page 1/4



Poules, round No 1

PouleNo6 10:00 pisteNo 7

Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS

RULEV Vladimir
PAZYAK Oleg
MISHCHENKO Vasiliy
BRAJDIC Josip
TARYKYN Viktor
GLEESON Andrew
KURALEV Vasily

PouleNo7 11:15 pisteNo 2

Referee: OBOLENSKI1Y UKR, SHAMIS Vladislav RUS

DOMNIN Dmitriy

SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine
MIKHALCHUK Andrei
YAKOVENKO Nikita
SADOVETS Vlavysav
WALKER Alex

TSAREV Vasiliy

PouleNo8 11:15 pisteNo 3
Referee: SHLIKAR Anatoliy UKR,

TRUNTAEV Daniil
KOZLOVS Artjoms
MELNIK Borys
RUBAN Vladimir
KARIMULLIN Rafik
NOVIKAU Artsiom
DAVIS Joseph

PouleNo9 11:15 pisteNo 4

Referee: BAKER Brad USA, ALSHAN Andrey RUS

BYKOV Mirosav
TARAMAEV Konstantin
ILIN Andrey
KOZYARCHUK Sergiy
KWONG Samuel
KASSYMOV Nurlan
BOBYLEV Andrey

PouleN0o 10 11:15 pisteNo 5

Referee: BUTAKOV Andrel RUS, VASIUTIN Alexey UKR

FEDULOV Nikolay
LEVCHUK Vladislav
LOVINS Antons
FEDORQV Danil
KEYZERQV Daniil
LIANG Calvin
SKURATOQV Vasiliy

Cadet Circuit

VIM
RUS 414|V][3]|1]|V 0.333
RUS |V VIV|IV[3]3 0.667
RUS |V]|4 V|3|V]|V 0.667
CRO [2]1]2 1121 0.000
UKR |V|[2]|V]|V V]V 0.833
USA | V| V]|4]|V]2 2 0.500
RUS |4|V]|3|V]|2|V 0.500

VIM
RUS 3[2]0[3[3]2 0.000
FRA |V 413|V|[1]3 0.333
BLR | V]|V 1/4|3|V 0.500
RUS |V|V]|V ViV|V 1.000
UKR |V]|1]|V]|2 V]V 0.667
USA |V|V|V]|3]3 \Y 0.667
RUS |V|V]|3]|1]4]|3 0.333
BYKQV Andrey

VIM
RUS V]i4|4|V]|2]|4 0.333
LAT |0 1/3]1]0]0 0.000
UKR | V]|V 3[(V]|4]|V 0.667
RUS |V|V]|V ViV|V 1.000
RUS |0|V]|2]|4 1|4 0.167
BLR |V|[V]|V]|[4|V 3 0.667
USA |V|V]|4|4|V]V 0.667

VIM
RUS VIV|IV|V|V]|4 0.833
RUS |4 V|iV|0]|2]|V 0.500
RUS |14 Vil|Vv]4 0.333
UKR |3[4]3 1120 0.000
USA |2|V]|V]|V V]V 0.833
KAZ |0|V]|4|V][2 1 0.333
RUS |V|2]|V]|V]1l|V 0.667

VIM
RUS Viv]|2[4|V]1 0.500
UKR |3 V]i2|[3|V]|[3 0.333
LAT |3]1 21232 0.000
RUS |V|V]|V ViV|V 1.000
RUS |V|V]|V]|4 1|V 0.667
USA |3[3|V]|[3]|V 1 0.333
RUS |V|V]|V]|1]|2|V 0.667
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HS
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23
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21

HS
24
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30
16
27
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HS
29
21
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13
27
17
23

HS
22
21
13
30
25
20
23

rank
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo 11 11:15 pisteNo 6

Referee: NAZLYMOV Vitaly USA, FITSEV Aleksey RUS

KUDRYAVTSEV Daniil
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
NAUMOV Alexey
COLLEAU Charles
BAGINSKIY lvan
GLADKOV Andrey
MARCUS Benjamin

PouleNo 12 11:15 pisteNo 7

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA

UKR
RUS
USA

Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT, CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

LEONOQV Alexanr
ILYASHENKO Sergey
IGNATOV Igor

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
BUBKO Daniil

EFIMOV Kirill
NATANZON Benjamin

PouleN0 13 12:00 pisteNo 2

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA

UKR
RUS
USA

Referee: SHAMIS Viadislav RUS, BAKER Brad USA

MAKAROV Evgeniy
GERASIMOV Gleb
NOKHRIN Ilya
YATSIUK Oleksandr
MURPHY Blake
KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
SHAGAEV Bobur

PouleNo 14 12:00 pisteNo 3

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
USA
RUS
uzB

Referee: CHECHNEYV Sergey RUS, OBOLENSKIY UKR

ADZJIGIREY Nikita
TIMASHUK Sergey
DANILIUK Vladidav
LOKHANOV Konstantin
KARAKAY Oleksandr
MENG Jason
FITZGERALD Jonathan

PouleNo 15 12:00 pisteNo 4

RUS
uzB
UKR
RUS
UKR
USA
USA

Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS, SHLIKAR Anatoliy UKR

PANTELEEV Arseniy
POLISHCHUK Maksym
VILLACAMPA Remy
PHILIPPOV Maksim
GORLOFF Alexander
MERCHANT Julian
SEMIN Ilya

RUS
UKR
FRA
RUS
USA
USA
RUS

3|1414|V]|1]3
Vv V|4/3|3|4
V0|4 1(V|1l]|O0
VIV|V V|IV|V
4 |V|3]|1 410
V|IV|V|[3]|V V
ViviVvV]|4|V]4
0|3|V|V]|1l]|V
Vv 2|V]|3]|3|V
V|V ViV|1l|V
31410 14|V
4|V|1|V 1|V
VIV|V|V|V V
114]0]1]1]0
ViV]|0|1l]2]1
3 VI1]1]2]0
0]3 13|01
VIV|V V| 0|4
VIV|V]2 414
VIiV[V|V]V \
VIV|IV|[V[V]O
V|iV|2|V|[2]|V
3 ViV[(V]|4]4
312 2|V|V]|2
VIi1l|V V|32
213|214 0|2
ViV[4|V]V 0
2|V|V|V]|V]|V
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Cadet Circuit
VIM
211]12|V|V]4 0.333
\% 3|V[V]|]1l|V 0.667
VIV V|V]|0]|V 0.833
V|43 V|IV|V 0.667
412|1|0 212 0.000
3|V[V|2]|V Vv 0.667
V| i4]13[3[V]|2 0.333

VIM

0.167
0.333
0.333
1.000
0.167
0.833
0.667

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.833
0.167
0.500
1.000
0.000

VIM

0.333
0.167
0.000
0.667
0.500
1.000
0.833

VIM

0.667
0.500
0.333
0.500
0.000
0.667
0.833

ind.

ind.

HS
19
24
25
27
11
25
22

HS
20
24
16
30
17
28
28

HS
19
23
26
17
21
30

HS
14
12

24
25
30
25

HS
24
26
19
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13
24
27

rank
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rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo 16 12:00 pisteNo 5

Referee: VASIUTIN Alexey UKR, FITSEV Aleksey RUS

ILYIN Ivan
STROKIN Nikita
PODKIDY SHEV Igor
KIRPICHOU Kirill
ILCHUK Vadym
GOKEA Siegfried
WANG Royce

PouleNo 17 12:00 pisteNo 6

RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
UKR
USA
USA

Cadet Circuit
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Referee: NAZLYMOV Vitaly USA, BUTAKOV Andrei RUS

LOGACHEV Arseniy
OVCHAROV Denis
SOROKIN Dmitriy
VASIAEV Alexander
MITRANI Joseph
SVYATNENKO Bogdan
STEPANQV Artemiy

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
UKR
RUS
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VIM

0.667
0.333
0.833
0.333
0.167
0.500
0.667

VIM

0.500
0.833
0.833
0.500
0.333
0.000
0.500

ind.
10
-11
13
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HS
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 119 fencers)

rank

© 00 ~NO Ol W WwWwN -
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name and first name

SHAINBERG Jonah
MENG Jason
KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
YAKOVENKO Nikita
DALLI Jeffrey
FEDOROV Danil
PLATONOV Bogdan
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
RUBAN Vladimir
KWONG Samuel
NOKHRIN llya
BYKOV Miroslav
PODKIDY SHEV Igor
LEVCHENKO Stanislav
SEMIN llya
TARYKYN Viktor
SOROKIN Dmitriy
EFIMOQV Kirill
OVCHAROQV Denis
FITZGERALD Jonathan
NAUMOV Alexey
DUBARRY Baptiste
SHPUNOV Vladidav
TRYFONOV Yevgen
DMITRIEV Alexander
NATANZON Benjamin
COLLEAU Charles
NOVIKAU Artsiom
ILYIN Ivan
GLADKOV Andrey
LOKHANQV Konstantin
CANALI Nael

DAVIS Joseph
MELNIK Borys
WALKER Alex
SKURATOQV Vasiliy
PAZYAK Oleg
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
MERCHANT Julian
MURTAZAEV Shamil
NIKANOV Andrey
MISHCHENKO Vasiliy
KEYZEROV Daniil
PANTELEEV Arseniy
BOBYLEV Andrey
WANG Royce
CHERKASOQV Daniil
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
SADOVETS Vlavysav
NIKITIN Pavel
LOGACHEV Arseniy

nat.

USA
USA
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
UKR
FRA

RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
FRA

RUS
UKR
RUS
USA
FRA

BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA

USA
UKR
USA
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
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VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.500

Cadet Circuit
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20
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
27
26
29
28
29
27
27
25
28
27
25
25
29
28
22
23
28
27
27
26
25
24
26
28
27
26
23
26
26
24
24
23
27
25
24
23
26
23
24
23
23
24

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 119 fencers)

rank

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
78
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102

name and first name

POLISHCHUK Maksym
KARAKAY Oleksandr
NIKITIN lurii
DEMYANQV Dmytro
BOROJERDI Ameen
KURALEV Vasily
GOKEA Siegfried
GLEESON Andrew
STEPANQV Artemiy
MURPHY Blake
GERASIMOQV Gleb
VASIAEV Alexander
MIKHALCHUK Andrei
FEDULOV Nikolay
KURCHEV Aleksander
PHILIPPOV Maksim
TARAMAEYV Konstantin
MAKAROV Evgeniy
CHIN Edward
STEPANOQV Mark
TRUNTAEV Daniil
ILYASHENKO Sergey
LEVCHUK Vladidav
SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine
MARCUS Benjamin
RULEV Vladimir
PASCUAL Johannes
TSAREV Vasiliy
LIANG Calvin
STEPANOQV Kirill
HANCHAROU David
GOLOVIN Dmitriy
GUYADER Adrien
MITRANI Joseph
ONUFRIEV Nikita
ILIN Andrey
KURUDIMOQV Viktor
VILLACAMPA Remy
KASSYMOV Nurlan
KIRPICHOU Kirill
KUDRYAVTSEV Daniil
ADZJGIREY Nikita
IGNATOV Igor
STROKIN Nikita
ANTONOV Mikhail
LEONOQV Alexanr
ILCHUK Vadym
YATSIUK Oleksandr
KARIMULLIN Rafik
BUBKO Daniil
BULOCHKO Aleksandr

nat.

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA

RUS
USA

USA

RUS
USA

RUS
RUS
BLR

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA

RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
FRA

USA

RUS
USA

RUS
USA

RUS
BLR

RUS
FRA

USA

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA

KAZ
BLR

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
RUS
UKR
RUS
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VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
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ind.
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26
25
23
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26
24
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23
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21
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19
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16
15
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21
22
22
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20
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22
20
20
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21
20
20
19
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20
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14
22
20
17
17
16
17
15

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 119 fencers)

rank

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
109
109
113
114
115
116
117
117
119

name and first name

BIRIUKOV Mykola
MISEV Grigoriy
TIMASHUK Sergey
BEKCHANOQV Spartak
KOVALEV Daniil
MIRONENKO Alexey
DOMNIN Dmitriy
GORLOFF Alexander
KOZYARCHUK Sergiy
LOVINS Antons
BAGINSKIY lvan
BRAJDIC Josip
DANILIUK Vladidav
SHAGAEV Bobur
KOZLOVSArtjoms
SVYATNENKO Bogdan
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay

nat.

UKR
RUS
uzB
uzB
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
UKR
LAT
UKR
CRO
UKR
uzB
LAT
UKR
KAZ

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
abando

Cadet Circuit

ind.
-14
-14
-16
-22
-12
-15
-17
-17
-17

HS

15
14
12

7
13
15
13
13
13
13
11
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group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment
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Cadet Circuit page 1/4
Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
1 SHAINBERG Jonah USA
SHAINBERG Jonah
128 ---------
SHAINBERG Jonah
65 FEDULOV Nikolay RUS 15/4
FEDULQV Nikolay
64 MIKHALCHUK Andrei BLR 15/8
33 DAVISJoseph USA
DAVIS Joseph
96  --------
CANALI Nagl
97 - 15/10
CANALI Nael
32 CANALI Nadl FRA
17  SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS
SOROKIN Dmitriy
112 -
SOROKIN Dmitriy
81 STEPANOQV Kirill RUS 15/12
STEPANOQV Kirill
48 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 15/11
49 SADOVETSVlavysav UKR
LIANG Calvin
80 LIANG Cavin USA 15/11
LIANG Calvin
113 oo 15/8
TARYKYN Viktor
16 TARYKYN Viktor UKR
9 RUBAN Vladimir RUS
RUBAN Vladimir
120 -—--—-----
RUBAN Vladimir
73 ILYASHENKO Sergey RUS 15/7
BOROJERDI Ameen
56 BOROJERDI Ameen USA 15/12
41  NIKANOQV Andrey RUS
NIKANOQV Andrey
88 KURUDIMOQV Viktor RUS 15/10
TRYFONOV Yevgen
105 - 15/14
TRYFONOV Yevgen
24  TRYFONOV Yevgen UKR
25 DMITRIEV Alexander RUS
DMITRIEV Alexander
104 --—--—--—---
DMITRIEV Alexander
89 VILLACAMPA Remy FRA 15/10
MURTAZAEV Shamil
40 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS 15/10
57 KURALEV Vasly RUS
KURALEYV Vasly
72 TRUNTAEV Daniil RUS 15/8
KURALEV Vasly
121 e 15/14
VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
8 VAN HOFFELEN Raphael FRA




Cadet Circuit page 2/4
Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
5 DALLI Jeffrey USA
DALLI Jeffrey
124 -—-——---
DALLI Jeffrey
69 MAKARQV Evgeniy RUS 15/10
STEPANQV Artemiy
60 STEPANOQV Artemiy RUS 15/10
37 SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUS
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
92 KUDRYAVTSEV Daniil RUS 15/9
NOVIKAU Artsiom
101 - 15/11
NOVIKAU Artsiom
28 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR
21  NAUMOV Alexey RUS
NAUMOV Alexey
108 ---------
PANTELEEV Arseniy
85 MITRANI Joseph USA 15/14
PANTELEEV Arseniy
44  PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/8
53 KARAKAY Oleksandr UKR
KARAKAY Oleksandr
76 MARCUSBenjamin USA 15/3
BYKOQOV Mirodav
117 e 15/11
BYKQOV Mirodav
12 BYKOQV Mirodav RUS
13 PODKIDYSHEV Igor RUS
PODKIDY SHEV Igor
116 ----—--—---
PODKIDY SHEV Igor
77 RULEV Vladimir RUS 15/14
RULEV Vladimir
52 POLISHCHUK Maksym UKR 15/10
45 BOBYLEV Andrey RUS
BOBYLEV Andrey
84 GOLOVIN Dmitriy RUS 15/6
BOBYLEV Andrey
109 - 15/13
FITZGERALD Jonathan
20 FITZGERALD Jonathan USA
29 ILYIN Ivan RUS
ILYIN Ivan
100 ---------
ILYIN Ivan
93 ADZIJGIREY Nikita RUS 15/10
SKURATOQV Vasiliy
36 SKURATOV Vasiliy RUS 15/4
61 MURPHY Blake USA
MURPHY Blake
68 TARAMAEV Konstantin RUS 15/10
MURPHY Blake
125 e 15/14
KISHCHENKQV Mikhail
4 KISHCHENKQV Mikhail RUS




Cadet Circuit page 3/4
Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
3 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS
YAKOVENKO Nikita
126 ----—-----
YAKOVENKO Nikita
67 PHILIPPOV Maksm RUS 15/9
GERASIMOV Gleb
62 GERASIMQOV Gleb RUS 15/10
35 WALKER Alex USA
WALKER Alex
94  IGNATOQV Igor RUS 15/14
GLADKOQV Andrey
Q¥ - 15/7
GLADKOQV Andrey
30 GLADKOV Andrey RUS
19 OVCHAROV Denis RUS
OVCHAROV Denis
110 --—--—--—---
OVCHAROV Denis
83 GUYADER Adrien FRA 15/14
GUYADER Adrien
46  WANG Royce USA 15/4
51 LOGACHEV Arseniy RUS
LOGACHEV Arseniy
78 PASCUAL Johannes USA 15/10
LEVCHENKO Stanislav
115 e 15/14
LEVCHENKO Stanislav
14 LEVCHENKO Stanidav RUS
11  NOKHRIN llya RUS
NOKHRIN llya
118 ---------
NOKHRIN llya
75 SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine FRA 15/12
NIKITIN lurii
54  NIKITIN lurii UKR 15/13
43 KEYZEROQV Daniil RUS
KEYZERQV Daniil
86 ONUFRIEV Nikita RUS 15/11
KEYZERQV Daniil
107 e 15/14
DUBARRY Baptiste
22 DUBARRY Baptiste FRA
27 COLLEAU Charles FRA
COLLEAU Charles
102 -—--—-----
COLLEAU Charles
91 KIRPICHOU Kirill BLR 15/10
PAZYAK Oleg
38 PAZYAK Oleg RUS 15/9
59 GLEESON Andrew USA
CHIN Edward
70 CHIN Edward USA 15/14
CHIN Edward
128 e 15/14
FEDORQV Danil
6 FEDORQV Danil RUS




Cadet Circuit
Tableau de 128 Tableau de 64
7 PLATONOV Bogdan UKR
PLATONOV Bogdan
122 -
PLATONOV Bogdan
71  STEPANOV Mark RUS 15/7
STEPANQV Mark
58 GOKEA Siegfried USA 15/13
39 MERCHANT Julian USA
MERCHANT Julian
90 KASSYMOV Nurlan KAZ 15/9
NATANZON Benjamin
108 - 15/13
NATANZON Benjamin
26  NATANZON Benjamin USA
23 SHPUNOV Vladidav RUS
SHPUNOV Vladislav
106 ---------
SHPUNOV Vladislav
87 ILIN Andrey RUS 15/9
MISHCHENKO Vasiliy
42  MISHCHENKO Vasiliy RUS 15/14
55 DEMYANOV Dmytro UKR
LEVCHUK Vladidav
74 LEVCHUK Vladisav UKR 15/6
KWONG Samuel
119 e 15/11
KWONG Samuel
10 KWONG Samuel USA
15 SEMINIlya RUS
SEMIN llya
114 -—--—--—---
SEMIN llya
79 TSAREV Vasliy RUS 15/11
NIKITIN Pavel
50 NIKITIN Pavel RUS 15/12
47 CHERKASQV Daniil RUS
HANCHAROU David
82 HANCHAROU David BLR 15/6
EFIMOV Kirill
11 e 15/9
EFIMOV Kirill
18 EFIMOQV Kirill RUS
31 LOKHANOQV Konstantin RUS
LOKHANOV Konstantin
98 -
LOKHANOV Konstantin
95 STROKIN Nikita RUS 15/14
MELNIK Borys
34 MELNIK Borys UKR 15/13
63 VASIAEV Alexander RUS
VASIAEV Alexander
66 KURCHEV Aleksander RUS 15/13
VASIAEV Alexander
127 oo 15/9
MENG Jason
2 MENG Jason USA
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8
1 SHAINBERG Jonah USA
SHAINBERG Jonah
32 CANALI Nadl FRA 15/8
SHAINBERG Jonah
17  SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS 15/10
SOROKIN Dmitriy
16 LIANG Calvin USA 15/14
SHAINBERG Jonah
9 RUBAN Vladimir RUS 15/13
RUBAN Vladimir
24  TRYFONOV Yevgen UKR 15/9
RUBAN Vladimir
25 DMITRIEV Alexander RUS 15/4
KURALEV Vasly
8 KURALEV Vasly RUS 15/13
5 DALLI Jeffrey USA
NOVIKAU Artsiom
28 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR 15/5
NOVIKAU Artsiom
21  PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/13
BYKQV Mirodav
12 BYKOQV Mirodav RUS 15/12
NOVIKAU Artsiom
13 PODKIDYSHEV Igor RUS 15/7
BOBYLEV Andrey
20 BOBYLEV Andrey RUS 15/11
ILYIN Ivan
29 ILYIN Ivan RUS 15/8
ILYIN Ivan
4 MURPHY Blake USA 15/13
3 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS
GLADKOQV Andrey
30 GLADKOV Andrey RUS 15/12
GLADKOQV Andrey
19 OVCHAROV Denis RUS 15/12
OVCHAROV Denis
14 LEVCHENKO Stanidav RUS 15/9
GLADKOQV Andrey
11 NOKHRIN llya RUS 15/14
KEYZERQV Daniil
22 KEYZEROQV Daniil RUS 15/8
CHIN Edward
27 COLLEAU Charles FRA 15/12
CHIN Edward
6 CHIN Edward USA 15/10
7 PLATONOV Bogdan UKR
PLATONOV Bogdan
26  NATANZON Benjamin USA 15/9
PLATONOV Bogdan
23 SHPUNOV Vladidav RUS 15/8
SHPUNOV Vladislav
10 KWONG Samuel USA 15/12
PLATONOV Bogdan
15 SEMINIlya RUS 15/9
SEMIN llya
18 EFIMOQV Kirill RUS 15/11
VASIAEV Alexander
31 LOKHANOQV Konstantin RUS 15/10
VASIAEV Alexander
2 VASIAEV Alexander RUS 15/12




Cadet Circuit
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1 CANALI Nagl FRA

CANALI Nagl
16 LIANG Calvin USA 15/14
9 TRYFONOV Yevgen UKR

TRYFONOV Yevgen
8 DMITRIEV Alexander RUS 15/14
5 DALLI Jeffrey USA

DALLI Jeffrey
12 PANTELEEV Arseniy RUS 15/14
13 PODKIDYSHEV Igor RUS

PODKIDY SHEV Igor
4 MURPHY Blake USA 15/12
3 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS

YAKOVENKO Nikita
14 LEVCHENKO Stanislav RUS 15/5
11 NOKHRIN llya RUS

COLLEAU Charles
6 COLLEAU Charles FRA 15/9
7 NATANZON Benjamin USA

NATANZON Benjamin
10 KWONG Samuel USA 15/8
15 EFIMOV Kirill RUS

EFIMOV Kirill
2 LOKHANOQV Konstantin RUS 15/9
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Tableaux E-F de 16

Cadet Circuit

Tableaux E-F de 8

1 BYKOV Mirosav RUS
CANALI Nael
16  CANALI Nedl FRA 15/11
YAKOVENKO Nikita
9 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 15/12
YAKOVENKO Nikita
8 KURALEV Vasily RUS 15/7
5 SHPUNOQV Vladislav RUS
SHPUNOQV Vladisav
12 EFIMOV Kirill RUS 15/12
OVCHAROQV Denis
13 TRYFONOV Yevgen UKR 15/12
OVCHAROV Denis
4 OVCHAROQV Denis RUS 15/0
3 SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS
SOROKIN Dmitriy
14  NATANZON Benjamin USA 15/6
KEYZEROV Daniil
11 PODKIDYSHEV Igor RUS 15/10
KEYZERQV Daniil
6 KEYZEROV Daniil RUS 15/9
7 BOBYLEV Andrey RUS
DALLI Jeffrey
10 DALLI Jeffrey USA 15/9
DALLI Jeffrey
15 COLLEAU Charles FRA 15/13
COLLEAU Charles
2 SEMIN llya RUS 15/13
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Cadet Circuit

Tableau G

RUBAN Vladimir RUS

RUBAN Vladimir
KEYZEROV Daniil RUS 15/10
YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS

CHIN Edward
CHIN Edward USA 15/11
VASIAEV Alexander RUS

VASIAEV Alexander
DALLI Jeffrey USA 15/13
OVCHAROV Denis RUS

ILYIN lvan
ILYIN Ivan RUS 15/13
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Tableau final de 8

Cadet Circuit

Semi-finals

Final

ILYIN lvan

15/14

PLATONOV Bogdan

PLATONOV Bogdan

page 1/1

SHAINBERG Jonah USA

VASIAEV Alexander
VASIAEV Alexander RUS 15/10
ILYIN Ivan RUS

ILYIN Ivan
GLADKOV Andrey RUS 15/14
NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR

RUBAN Vladimir
RUBAN Vladimir RUS 15/10
CHIN Edward USA

PLATONOQV Bogdan
PLATONOV Bogdan UKR 15/10

15/10

15/11



Overal ranking (ordered by ranking - 119 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

PLATONOV Bogdan
ILYIN Ivan

RUBAN Vladimir
VASIAEV Alexander
SHAINBERG Jonah
NOVIKAU Artsiom
GLADKOV Andrey
CHIN Edward
YAKOVENKO Nikita
DALLI Jeffrey
OVCHAROQV Denis
KEYZEROV Daniil
SOROKIN Dmitriy
SHPUNOV Vladidav
COLLEAU Charles
CANALI Nael

BYKOQV Miroslav
PODKIDY SHEV Igor
SEMIN llya

EFIMOQV Kirill
TRYFONOV Yevgen
NATANZON Benjamin
BOBYLEV Andrey
KURALEYV Vasly
KWONG Samuel
NOKHRIN llya
LEVCHENKO Stanislav
DMITRIEV Alexander
LOKHANOQV Konstantin
PANTELEEV Arseniy
MURPHY Blake
LIANG Calvin

MENG Jason
KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
FEDOROV Danil

VAN HOFFELEN Raphael
TARYKYN Viktor
FITZGERALD Jonathan
NAUMOV Alexey
DUBARRY Baptiste
DAVIS Joseph
MELNIK Borys
WALKER Alex
SKURATOQV Vasiliy
PAZYAK Oleg
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy
MERCHANT Julian
MURTAZAEV Shamil
NIKANOV Andrey
MISHCHENKO Vasiliy
NIKITIN Pavel

Cadet Circuit
club nat.
NIKOLAEV UKR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS

USA
BLR
RUS
USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
TARBES FRA
ANNECY FRA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
RUS
NIKOLAEV UKR
USA
RUS
RUS
USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
USA
USA
USA
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
GEMENOS FRA
KHMELNITSKIY UKR
USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
TARBES FRA
USA
KIEW UKR
USA
RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUS
USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
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date of birth

12/10/1996
25/6/1997
6/9/1996
22/1/1996
31/1/1996
2/5/1996
18/7/1997
4/8/1996
6/1/1997
8/10/1996
8/3/1996
15/5/1996
28/6/1997
5/1/1996
6/3/1996
6/7/1996
12/2/1996
15/5/1996
13/3/1996
11/12/1996
18/1/1998
6/5/1997
29/10/1997
4/4/1996
1/1/1998
5/5/1996
10/12/1996
8/2/1997
10/11/1998
7/6/1999
26/4/1996
5/6/1997
30/4/1996
3/10/1997
29/11/1996
16/5/1997
10/9/1996
22/5/1996
12/11/1997
29/3/1997
11/2/1996
14/10/1998
6/8/1997
14/1/1996
13/10/1997
17/12/1997
12/5/1997
13/3/1997
30/6/1998
3/12/1996
25/4/1997
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Cadet Circuit
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 119 fencers)
rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
52 LOGACHEV Arseniy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/5/1997
53 KARAKAY Oleksandr CHERKASY UKR 7/11/1996
54  NIKITIN lurii CHERKASY UKR 25/9/1996
55 BOROJERDI Ameen USA 20/5/1996
56 STEPANOV Artemiy RUS 28/7/1996
57 GERASIMOV Gleb NATIONAL TEAM RUS 15/8/1997
58 FEDULOV Nikolay NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/10/1998
59 STEPANOV Mark NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/10/1998
60 LEVCHUK Vladidav KIEW UKR 1/10/1997
61 RULEV Vladimir NATIONAL TEAM RUS 6/11/1996
62 STEPANOQV Kirill NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/3/1996
63 HANCHAROU David SCAF RB BLR 10/3/1997
64 GUYADER Adrien CANNESCE FRA 16/4/1997
65 WANG Royce USA 4/4/1997
66 CHERKASOV Daniil NATIONAL TEAM RUS 20/5/1998
67 KOSTENKO Anatoliy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/3/1998
68 SADOVETSVlavydav UKR 9/6/1997
69 POLISHCHUK Maksym KHMELNITSKIY UKR 1/2/1996
70 DEMYANOV Dmytro UKR 8/5/1996
71 GOKEA Siegfried USA 15/11/1996
72 GLEESON Andrew USA 21/8/1996
73 MIKHALCHUK Andrei MSIT BLR 29/8/1996
74 KURCHEV Aleksander NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/6/1998
75 PHILIPPOV Maksim NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/1/1996
76 TARAMAEV Konstantin NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/6/1998
77 MAKAROV Evgeniy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/1/1996
78 TRUNTAEV Daniil NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/10/1997
79 ILYASHENKO Sergey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 8/1/1996
80 SHU GESTIN Marc Antoine TARBES FRA 12/2/1997
81 MARCUSBenjamin USA 29/1/1996
82 PASCUAL Johannes USA 3/1/1997
82 TSAREV Vasiliy RUS 24/7/1996
84 GOLOVIN Dmitriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 8/7/1997
85 MITRANI Joseph USA 14/4/1996
86 ONUFRIEV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 30/1/1997
87 ILIN Andrey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 3/8/1998
87 KURUDIMOV Viktor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 9/12/1997
89 VILLACAMPA Remy TARBES FRA 15/3/1996
90 KASSYMOV Nurlan KAZ 11/7/1997
91 KIRPICHOU Kirill SCAF RB BLR 17/5/1998
92 KUDRYAVTSEV Daniil NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10/12/1998
93 ADZJGIREY Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/7/1997
94 IGNATOQV lgor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/12/1998
95 STROKIN Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/6/1996
96 ANTONOV Mikhail NATIONAL TEAM RUS 30/3/1998
97 LEONOV Alexanr NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/1/1997
98 ILCHUK Vadym KHMELNITSKIY UKR 13/2/1998
98 YATSIUK Oleksandr KIEW UKR 10/3/1998
100 KARIMULLIN Rafik RUS 3/4/1997
101 BUBKO Daniil NIKOLAEV UKR 23/9/1997
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 119 fencers)

rank

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
109
109
113
114
115
116
117
117
119

name and first name

BULOCHKO Aleksandr
BIRIUKOV Mykola
MISEV Grigoriy
TIMASHUK Sergey
BEKCHANOQV Spartak
KOVALEV Daniil
MIRONENKO Alexey
DOMNIN Dmitriy
GORLOFF Alexander
KOZYARCHUK Sergiy
LOVINS Antons
BAGINSKIY lvan
BRAJDIC Josip
DANILIUK Vladidav
SHAGAEV Bobur
KOZLOVSArtjoms
SVYATNENKO Bogdan
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay

Cadet Circuit
club nat.
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
KIEW UKR
NATIONAL TEAM RUS

uzB
uzB
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
USA
ODESSA UKR
LAT
KHMELNITSKIY UKR
MFC CRO
KHMELNITSKIY UKR
uzB
SALVO LAT
KIEW UKR
KAZ
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date of birth

29/9/1998
28/4/1997
10/1/1997

3/8/1997

9/5/1997
14/7/1997
13/7/1996

2/8/1998
20/7/1996
30/5/1996
5/11/1998
27/7/1997
12/8/1996
27/5/1999
29/7/1999
13/3/1998

2/5/1999
10/1/1998
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Cadet Circuit

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

BYKOQV Andrey
ZELIKOVICS Semjons
ALSHAN Andrey
BUTAKOQOV Andrel
CHECHNEV Sergey
FITSEV Aleksey
SHAMIS Vladislav
ZHUKOVA Margarita
OBOLENSKIY
SHLIKAR Anatoliy
VASIUTIN Alexey
BAKER Brad
NAZLYMOV Vitaly

nat.

LAT
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA

poules matches finaes

0
14
9
4
4
4
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8
11
17
10
11
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